
New Delhi - Jalandhar City Intercity Express/14681 - Exp - NR 
NDLS/New Delhi to SRE/Saharanpur Junction 

3h 35m - 186 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 14:45 5 1 0 39 214 NR
2 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 15:23 15:25 2m 1 1 25 69 217 NR
3 MDNR Modinagar 15:49 15:51 2m 1 1 53 69 222 NR
4 MTC Meerut City Junction 16:08 16:10 2m 3 1 72 43 224 NR
5 MUT Meerut Cantt. 16:16 16:18 2m 0 1 76 75 230 NR
6 SKF Sakhoti Tanda 16:34 16:36 2m 2 1 96 86 237 NR
7 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 16:58 17:00 2m 1 1 128 80 247 NR
8 DBD Deoband 17:18 17:20 2m 2 1 152 34 255 NR
9 SRE Saharanpur Junction 18:20 18:35 15m 5,6 1 186 70 275 NR
10 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 19:01 19:03 2m 3 1 216 49 274 NR
11 JUDW Jagadhri Workshop 19:09 19:11 2m 2 1 221 80 275 NR
12 RAA Barara 19:27 19:29 2m 2 1 242 30 276 NR
13 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 20:18 20:23 5m 6 1 267 46 273 NR
14 UBC Ambala City 20:33 20:35 2m 3 1 275 81 272 NR
15 RPJ Rajpura Junction 20:50 20:52 2m 1 1 295 90 269 NR
16 SIR Sirhind Junction 21:09 21:11 2m 1 1 320 88 267 NR
17 KNN Khanna 21:23 21:25 2m 1 1 338 52 264 NR
18 LDH Ludhiana Junction 22:14 22:20 6m 2 1 381 58 257 NR
19 PHR Phillaur Junction 22:34 22:36 2m 2 1 394 75 241 NR
20 PGW Phagwara Junction 22:54 22:56 2m 2 1 417 29 NR
21 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 23:40 3 1 438 - 237 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (06:38)

May 29 2024 (06:38)

1

1


